
PRECAST CONCRETE OR EXISTING CONCRETE

PROSEAL PLUG DEVICE

DATE :

DRG . NO .

05-10-24

A-1011-D

T
H

I
C

K
N

E
S

S

P
O

U
R

CAULK

PROSET

COUPLING PIPE

FOR FLOORS & WALLS

SEAL RING

(BY OTHERS)

NEW "WHITE"

PROSEAL PLUG

METALLIC PIPE

EXPLODED VIEW

W.H. Design No. PS/PHV 120-04

W.H. Directory Reference 99 Edition

Firestop Device 

F Rating 2 Hrs.

R

             IMPORTANT PROTECTION

    When using pressure type CPVC or PVC

use non-migrating "WHITE" ProSeal Plug

IMPORTANT:   The new non-migrating "WHITE" plug must be used - not the black

Or use Proset's caulking in place of the Plug

C20112

P2543H-G-CH1½"

Part No. Size

C20114

P2543H-G-CH

C20100

P2543H-G-CH

C20034 

P2543H-G-CH

C20012

P2543H-G-CH

1¼"

1"

¾"

½"

2 3/4"

2"x 1½" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2 3/4"

PriceDescription 

2"x 1¼" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x 1" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x ¾" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x ½" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2.95

4.95
 SizeTotal

2 3/4"

2 3/4"7.90

2 3/4"

CoreUnit

CPVC/PVC OR

2.95

4.95

2.95

4.95

2.95

4.95

2.95

4.95

7.90

7.90

7.90

7.90


